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Steiner Emma R. Miss, r. 657 Bush
Steiner Frank, milker, r. 431 Pine
Steiner Hans S., porter Am. Biscuit Co., r.

649 Linden Av.
Steiner Henry, lab. Spring Valley W. W., r

415 Edna
Steiner Jacob, butcher Bay City Market Co.

r. 20 Myrtle Av.
Steiner John, ironworker Todt & Peters, r. 935

Linden Av.
Steiner John, liquoTS, 804 Howard, r. 1042 How-

ard
Steiner John, miner, r. 706 Douglass
Steiner John J., machinist, r. 649 Linden Av.
Steiner Joseph, driver Zoller & Merkel, r. 314

Devisadero
Steiner Joseph, driver, r. 431 Pine
Steiner Joseph, propr. San Bruno Hotel, 1470

San Bruno Av.
Steiner Joseph S., salesman H. Levi & Co., r.

142 Central Av.
Steiner Leopold, drayman, r. 1234 Eddy
Steiner Mark, molder, r. 615 Gough
Steiner Martin, milker, r. 431 Pine
Steiner Max, brass finisher P. Braud & Co., r.

_615 Gough
Steiner Paul, .dishwasher Bohemian Club, r.

324 Bush
Steiner Paul F. G., dairy, 18th Av. South nr. G
Steiner Rosa Miss, dressmkr., r. 718 Douglass
Steiner Thoodore, salesman Greenebaum, Weil

& Michels, r. 807 Franklin
Steiner William, policeman, r. 132 Howard
Easterner. See Steinauer and Stiner
Steinfaldt Viola Mrs., teacher piano, r. 1033

Post
SteinfelS Charles, butcher, 1901 Bush, r. 1427

Hayes
Steinfels Milton, bookkeeper J. Barth & Co., r.

1427 Hayes
Steinfort J. H. F., master mariner, r. 739, 4th
ICT Steingrafe. See Steengrafe
Steingruber George, clerk H. Goetjen & Co.,

r. 900a Folsom
Steinhagen Frederick, lab. Western Sugar

Ref., r. 112 K South
Steinhagen Henry, r. 817 Hampshire
Steinhard P. F., cutter Hirschfelder & Mean-

ey, r. 139 Erie
Steinhardt Dora Mrs., furnished rooms, 129

Taylor
Steinhardt Fred, salesman Mendelson Btos.,

r. 2010 Post
Steinhardt Isidor, clerk Roos Bros., r. 1308

Post
Steinhardt Robert, confectioner O. Helkenberg,

r. 1205 Polk
Steinhart Fred, salesman, r. 1935 Geary
Steinhart George F, harnessmkr., r. 126 Erie

STEINHABT 1GNATZ
manager Anglo-Californian Bank, NE. cor.

Pine and Sansome, r. 916 Sutter

Steinhart Jeannette, widow, r. 126 Erie
Steinhart Jessie H., student, r. 1090 Post
Steinhart Joseph, mfr. ladies waists, 230 Sut-

ter, r. 1478 Masonic Av.
Steinhart Louisa, widow, t. 1090 Post
Steinhart Maurice, salesman, r. 726 Laurel Av.
Steinhauer George C, shoefitter Harpham &

Jansen, r. Alameda
Steinhauer William, waiter A. Grimm & Co.,

r. Ill Prospect PI.

Steinhauser William, butcher, 503 Jones, r.

1130b Broadway
Steinhoff Elsie, widow, varieties, 800 Hayes
Steininger Edward A., train master S. P. Co..

r. 433 Fair Oaks
Steinhilber Minnie Miss, dental student, r. 2251

Mission
Steinkamp Henry (Schimmel & Steinkamp) r.

2825 Howard
Steinkamp John L., clerk J. M. Foge, r. 874

IMission
Steinter Heniry, clerk Louis Cahen & Son
Steinman A. J. Mrs., r. 1452 Franklin

GHAS. H. J. TRUMAN i CO.

Funeral Directors and Embalmers
318 Mason street
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Steinman Fritz, lamplighter Welsbach Co. r.

384, 4th
Steinman Jacob H., reporter, r. 2629 Fillmore
Steinman John, student, r. 621 O'Farrell
Steinman John H., dental student, r. 807 Sutter
Steinman Melchior, porter W. D. Meyer, r.

9 Drumm
Steinman Rudolph, salesman Hale Bros., r.

216y? Grove
Steinmann Carl G., cook Namanny & Timm,

r. 7 Selina PI.
Steinmann Charles W. F., engr. John Wieland

Brew., r. 15 Guy PI.

STEINMANN FREDERICK A.
practical watchmaker and jeweler, with
J. Johanson, 1189 Market near 8th, r. 51
California Av.

Steinmann George J., r. 1121 Pcwell
Steinmann Herman, r. 2529 Fillmore
Steinmann Otto, plumber J. McCusker, r. 51

California Av.
Steinmann Theresa Miss, school teacher, r.51

California Av.
Steinmetz August, varnisher and polisher, 540

Brannan
Steinmetz D. Henry, sales agt. West Side

Flume and Lumber Co., r. Oakland
Steinmetz Frank, watchman U. S. Brew., r.

Oakland
Steinmetz Michael, millhand F. Korbel &

Bros., r. 831 York
Steinmetz Albert R.. carrier Postofflce, r. 1923

Union
Steinway Edward, salesman Angles-Am. Crock-

ery & Glass Co., r. Alameda
Steinway Edward, salesman, r. 613 Turk
Steinweg Emma, widow, nurse, r. 122 Colling-

wood
Steinwig Charles, porter H. E. Skinner Co.,

r. 230 Hyde
Steinwig Charles A., expressman, SW. cor.

Stockton and Sutter, r. 1307 Fillmore
Steinwig Lawrence H., clerk, r. 1501 Turk
Steinwig Martin, expressman C. A. Steinwig,

r. 209 Leidesdorff
E^Steir. See Stier
Steiss Albert J., engr. P. S. Tel & Tel. Co.,

r 1103 Laguna
Stelhin Henry, barber, r. 134. 12th
Stelhin Herman, barber, r. 134, 12th
Stelker Xavier, tailor, r. 121 Duncan
Stella Oil Mining Co., 308 Pine
Stellee Thomas, baker, r. 115c Langton
Steller Louis, chief insp. S. F. Produce Ex-

change Call Board Assn., Merchants" Ex-
change Bldg., r. 107 Fell

Steller Philip H., watchman E. C. Pitcher Sr

Co. r 5 Merritt
Stellich William, clerk J. H. A. Folkers &

Bro., r. 408 Larkin
Stelling Barthold, groceries, 1401 Stockton, r.

829% Vallejo
Stelling Bros. (Charles and Henry) proprs. S.

F. Soda Water Wlcs., 433 Francisco
Stelling Bros. Co.. John Stelling pres., John

SchToeder sec., wood and coal. 2573 Market.
and groceries, SW. cor. Noe and 14th, and
NW. cor. Noe and 16th

Stelling Charles (Stelling Bros.) 433 Francisco
Stelling Charles, groceries, 4200, 17th, r. 4204,

17th
Stelling Charles F, groceries, 2700 Sutter
Stelling Clara, widow, r. 1259 Eddy
Stelling Clara Mrs. r. 1314 Scott
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